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Festival Novembro - Categorias
Quarteira , 9- - 10-11-2013

Prova 1 Masc., 400m Livres Absolutos
09-11-2013 - 15:00 Resultados
Infantis - Masc Inf.: 5:45.00  /  Juvenis  - Masc Juv: 5:20.00  /  Juniores - Masc Jun: 5:00.00  /  Seniores - Masc Sen: 4:45.00
Pontos: FINA 2013

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Tomas Santos Barata 01 Natacao de Lagos 5:19.00 294
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:51.37 39.78 250m: 3:13.55 41.13 350m: 4:37.02 41.96

100m: 1:11.59 38.07 200m: 2:32.42 41.05 300m: 3:55.06 41.51 400m: 5:19.00 41.98

2. Joao Pedro Chagas 01 Tavira Natacao 5:30.19 265
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:00.50 42.78 250m: 3:27.06 43.65 350m: 4:51.69 41.86

100m: 1:17.72 41.43 200m: 2:43.41 42.91 300m: 4:09.83 42.77 400m: 5:30.19 38.50

3. Isaac James Fillingham 01 Louletano - Loule Concelho 5:32.98 258
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 1:59.84 41.85 250m: 3:25.56 42.68 350m: 4:50.78 42.27

100m: 1:17.99 40.27 200m: 2:42.88 43.04 300m: 4:08.51 42.95 400m: 5:32.98 42.20

4. Tomás Miguel Valente 01 Natacao de Olhao 5:33.14 258
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:57.36 42.14 250m: 3:22.33 42.96 350m: 4:49.21 43.30

100m: 1:15.22 40.32 200m: 2:39.37 42.01 300m: 4:05.91 43.58 400m: 5:33.14 43.93

5. Alexandre Pires Spagnol 01 Louletano - Loule Concelho 5:46.94 228
FTL

50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:04.83 44.09 250m: 3:34.82 44.92 350m: 5:03.26 43.42
100m: 1:20.74 42.76 200m: 2:49.90 45.07 300m: 4:19.84 45.02 400m: 5:46.94 43.68

6. Diogo Osorio Bonanca 01 Natacao de Faro 5:59.20 206
FTL

50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:05.71 44.60 250m: 3:37.30 45.83 350m: 5:10.58 44.89
100m: 1:21.11 42.77 200m: 2:51.47 45.76 300m: 4:25.69 48.39 400m: 5:59.20 48.62

DSQ Tiago Miguel Vilhena 01 Natacao de Faro
01 - Falsa Partida

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

Infantis A

1. Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues 00 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:47.45 402
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:43.71 37.01 250m: 2:57.66 37.19 350m: 4:11.92 36.87

100m: 1:06.70 35.06 200m: 2:20.47 36.76 300m: 3:35.05 37.39 400m: 4:47.45 35.53

2. Goncalo Duarte Santos 00 Natacao de Faro 4:56.71 366
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.82 38.80 250m: 3:07.36 38.05 350m: 4:21.56 37.10

100m: 1:12.02 37.97 200m: 2:29.31 38.49 300m: 3:44.46 37.10 400m: 4:56.71 35.15

3. Alexandre Teixeira Marcos 00 Louletano - Loule Concelho 5:04.25 339
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:50.59 38.43 250m: 3:07.14 38.10 350m: 4:24.30 38.85

100m: 1:12.16 37.40 200m: 2:29.04 38.45 300m: 3:45.45 38.31 400m: 5:04.25 39.95

4. Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Tavira Natacao 5:12.17 314
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:51.91 40.54 250m: 3:12.85 40.24 350m: 4:33.07 39.87

100m: 1:11.37 38.41 200m: 2:32.61 40.70 300m: 3:53.20 40.35 400m: 5:12.17 39.10

5. Joao Aragao Barra 00 Portinado 5:13.64 309
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:49.01 39.21 250m: 3:09.33 40.28 350m: 4:31.95 41.63

100m: 1:09.80 37.38 200m: 2:29.05 40.04 300m: 3:50.32 40.99 400m: 5:13.64 41.69

6. Tiago Vila Nova 00 Portinado 5:19.41 293
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:53.03 40.25 250m: 3:15.03 41.18 350m: 4:38.52 41.63

100m: 1:12.78 38.34 200m: 2:33.85 40.82 300m: 3:56.89 41.86 400m: 5:19.41 40.89
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Festival Novembro - Categorias
Quarteira , 9- - 10-11-2013

Prova 1, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

7. Pedro Miguel Silva 00 Louletano - Loule Concelho 5:21.55 287
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 1:56.73 40.11 250m: 3:18.68 41.05 350m: 4:41.97 41.24

100m: 1:16.62 40.45 200m: 2:37.63 40.90 300m: 4:00.73 42.05 400m: 5:21.55 39.58

8. Goncalo Gualberto Barbara 00 Portinado 5:32.70 259
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:58.16 41.97 250m: 3:24.51 43.37 350m: 4:51.72 43.67

100m: 1:16.19 40.45 200m: 2:41.14 42.98 300m: 4:08.05 43.54 400m: 5:32.70 40.98

9. Ricardo Perpetua Martins 00 Tavira Natacao 5:39.39 244
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:01.39 43.22 250m: 3:28.54 43.30 350m: 4:57.34 44.50

100m: 1:18.17 41.15 200m: 2:45.24 43.85 300m: 4:12.84 44.30 400m: 5:39.39 42.05

10. César Gonçalves Oliveira 00 FC Ferreiras 5:42.26 238
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:01.66 43.57 250m: 3:29.83 44.31 350m: 4:58.96 44.45

100m: 1:18.09 41.45 200m: 2:45.52 43.86 300m: 4:14.51 44.68 400m: 5:42.26 43.30

Juvenis B

1. Eduardo Cardoso Lopes 99 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:25.77 509
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:36.44 33.18 250m: 2:44.15 33.82 350m: 3:52.31 33.98

100m: 1:03.26 32.72 200m: 2:10.33 33.89 300m: 3:18.33 34.18 400m: 4:25.77 33.46

2. Manuel Silva Godinho 99 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:29.16 490
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.95 33.96 250m: 2:45.78 34.57 350m: 3:55.59 34.63

100m: 1:02.99 32.84 200m: 2:11.21 34.26 300m: 3:20.96 35.18 400m: 4:29.16 33.57

3. Bernardo Antonio Alves 99 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:40.37 433
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:40.67 35.24 250m: 2:51.68 35.70 350m: 4:04.00 35.89

100m: 1:05.43 34.04 200m: 2:15.98 35.31 300m: 3:28.11 36.43 400m: 4:40.37 36.37

4. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99 Natacao de Faro 4:45.05 412
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.42 36.82 250m: 2:57.14 36.72 350m: 4:11.05 36.70

100m: 1:06.60 35.02 200m: 2:20.42 37.00 300m: 3:34.35 37.21 400m: 4:45.05 34.00

5. Ricardo Lucas Lopes 99 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:45.15 412
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.66 35.96 250m: 2:56.96 36.81 350m: 4:09.74 36.28

100m: 1:07.70 35.52 200m: 2:20.15 36.49 300m: 3:33.46 36.50 400m: 4:45.15 35.41

6. Andre Santa Rita 99 Portinado 5:05.57 335
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:48.66 38.76 250m: 3:07.66 39.89 350m: 4:27.65 40.10

100m: 1:09.90 36.92 200m: 2:27.77 39.11 300m: 3:47.55 39.89 400m: 5:05.57 37.92

7. Gil Magalhaes Raposo 99 Lagoa AC 5:13.28 310
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.40 34.24 250m: 3:00.42 48.66 350m: 4:30.26 44.71

100m: 1:04.16 33.82 200m: 2:11.76 33.36 300m: 3:45.55 45.13 400m: 5:13.28 43.02

8. Guilherme Raposo Rego 99 Portinado 5:35.39 253
FTL

50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:54.17 41.83 250m: 3:21.99 44.36 350m: 4:51.20 43.59
100m: 1:12.34 39.56 200m: 2:37.63 43.46 300m: 4:07.61 45.62 400m: 5:35.39 44.19

Juvenis A

1. Tiago Martins Boleta 98 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:33.22 468
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:35.87 33.93 250m: 2:45.60 35.29 350m: 3:57.83 36.26

100m: 1:01.94 32.52 200m: 2:10.31 34.44 300m: 3:21.57 35.97 400m: 4:33.22 35.39

2. Guilherme Borlido Farias 98 Natacao de Faro 4:45.58 410
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:43.26 36.99 250m: 2:57.98 37.36 350m: 4:11.22 36.45

100m: 1:06.27 35.30 200m: 2:20.62 37.36 300m: 3:34.77 36.79 400m: 4:45.58 34.36
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Prova 1, Masc., 400m Livres, Juvenis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

3. João Edurdo Ilha 98 Natacao de Olhao 4:46.49 406
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:46.07 37.09 250m: 2:59.67 36.49 350m: 4:13.32 37.21

100m: 1:08.98 36.88 200m: 2:23.18 37.11 300m: 3:36.11 36.44 400m: 4:46.49 33.17

4. Cristian Toma 98 FC Ferreiras 4:55.15 371
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:41.78 36.35 250m: 2:58.53 38.92 350m: 4:17.50 39.90

100m: 1:05.43 33.79 200m: 2:19.61 37.83 300m: 3:37.60 39.07 400m: 4:55.15 37.65

5. João Vieira Mendonça 98 Natacao de Olhao 5:59.13 206
FTL

50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:05.09 46.12 250m: 3:38.70 46.47 350m: 5:12.78 46.97
100m: 1:18.97 43.04 200m: 2:52.23 47.14 300m: 4:25.81 47.11 400m: 5:59.13 46.35

Juniores

1. Miguel Galeao Lopes 96 Portinado 4:22.34 529
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:33.94 33.15 250m: 2:41.92 34.38 350m: 3:50.98 34.36

100m: 1:00.79 32.12 200m: 2:07.54 33.60 300m: 3:16.62 34.70 400m: 4:22.34 31.36

2. Luis Pedro Fernandes 96 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:25.89 508
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:34.97 33.22 250m: 2:42.80 34.24 350m: 3:52.11 35.09

100m: 1:01.75 32.34 200m: 2:08.56 33.59 300m: 3:17.02 34.22 400m: 4:25.89 33.78

3. Mateus Roque Mendes 96 Natacao de Faro 4:28.96 491
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.16 33.95 250m: 2:46.57 34.74 350m: 3:56.10 34.92

100m: 1:03.21 33.06 200m: 2:11.83 34.67 300m: 3:21.18 34.61 400m: 4:28.96 32.86

4. Bruno Filipe Neves 97 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:29.07 490
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.28 33.92 250m: 2:46.09 34.93 350m: 3:55.91 34.88

100m: 1:02.36 32.46 200m: 2:11.16 34.88 300m: 3:21.03 34.94 400m: 4:29.07 33.16

5. Andre Sousa Gonçalves 97 Natacao de Olhao 4:34.32 463
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.08 34.52 250m: 2:48.94 35.24 350m: 3:59.21 35.34

100m: 1:04.56 33.67 200m: 2:13.70 34.62 300m: 3:23.87 34.93 400m: 4:34.32 35.11

6. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 97 Louletano - Loule Concelho 4:46.62 406
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.54 36.00 250m: 2:54.81 37.04 350m: 4:10.27 37.68

100m: 1:05.54 34.49 200m: 2:17.77 36.23 300m: 3:32.59 37.78 400m: 4:46.62 36.35

7. Sergio Manuel Fernandes 97 FC Ferreiras 4:53.19 379
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.98 36.42 250m: 2:58.16 37.80 350m: 4:15.14 39.04

100m: 1:06.56 34.78 200m: 2:20.36 37.38 300m: 3:36.10 37.94 400m: 4:53.19 38.05

8. Francisco Mendes Esteves 97 Portinado 5:05.22 336
FTL

50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:45.66 38.57 250m: 3:04.57 40.11 350m: 4:24.82 40.24
100m: 1:07.09 36.04 200m: 2:24.46 38.80 300m: 3:44.58 40.01 400m: 5:05.22 40.40

9. David Cavaco Rodrigues 97 Portinado 5:06.82 331
FTL

50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:46.32 38.49 250m: 3:05.81 39.95 350m: 4:27.31 41.16
100m: 1:07.83 35.66 200m: 2:25.86 39.54 300m: 3:46.15 40.34 400m: 5:06.82 39.51

Seniores

1. Rui Miguel Lopes 94 Natacao de Olhao 4:26.33 506
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:35.81 33.39 250m: 2:44.10 34.58 350m: 3:53.19 34.51

100m: 1:02.42 32.25 200m: 2:09.52 33.71 300m: 3:18.68 34.58 400m: 4:26.33 33.14


